




SALAD & LIGHT DISHES

FRESH GARDEN 14
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WILD MUSHROOM

SOUPS
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CREAMY CHICKEN & 
POTATO GNOCCHI

20          
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“MAMAK STYLE”

 MUTTON SOUP
26
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MARGHERITA

VILLAGE STYLE FRIED RICE 23
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NASI LEMAK RENDANG AYAM 20

CHICKEN SATAY 14

BEEF SATAY 14

THIN CRUST
PLANK PIZZAS
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SAMBALICIOUS SEAFOOD 36
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PRAWN, SPINACH & EGG

TRUFFLE DECADENCE PIZZA

32
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TURKISH KEBAB 32
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FRESH SOBA NOODLE SALAD 26
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POACHED PRAWN, AVOCADO &
COURGETTE

24
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ROASTED PUMPKIN, ARUGULA
& FETA SALAD

24

 ��

����	����
���
����������������������	������������������

	�����������������������������������

CLASSIC CAESAR

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
CAESAR SALAD

18

28
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MALAYSIAN CORNER
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CHICKEN CARBONARA
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WESTERN 

LONDON BROIL 68
�����������	��
��	����������������������������������

����������������	����������������������������	��������

PRIME GRAIN FED AUSTRALIAN
RIB EYE STEAK 250G

88
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RANCHO BEEF SHORT RIBS 95
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HOMESTEAD LAMB SHANK 48
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CHICKEN BREAST A LA CREME 29
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TRADITIONAL BRITISH FISH & CHIPS 30
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PAN FRIED FISH FILLET 30
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LAMB AND CRANBERRY
SAUSAGES

32
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BANGERS & MASH 26

SINGLE SCOOP ICE CREAM 6

DOUBLE SCOOP ICE CREAM 11

BURNT CHEESECAKE 15

PANDAN GULA MELAKA 15

CHOCOLATE ROCHER CAKE 15

HUMMINGBIRD CAKE 15

SAGO GULA MELAKA 9

BANANA FRITTER A’LA MODE 15

BROWNIE SERVED WITH CREAM OR VANILLA ICE CREAM 15

BURNT BLUE CHEESECAKE 18

CREME BRULEE 13

DOUBLE CHUNKY
CHOCOLATE DREAM COOKIES 7
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SPICY SPAGHETTI

PASTA
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SEAFOOD SQUID INK &
CHERRY TOMATO

33
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BOLOGNESE CAPELLINI 23
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TANDOORI CHICKEN WITH 
GARLIC BUTTER SPAGHETTI

26
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CREAM SPINACH SPAGHETTI 24
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DESSERTS
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BETWEEN THE BUN
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“JUGRA BURGER”
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HIGHLAND BURGER

38
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BREAKFAST & BRUNCH
EVERY WEEKEND  |  8AM TILL 11AM

FARMHOUSE BREAKFAST 25

28
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SWEET POTATO FRIES 10

FRENCH FRIES 8

TRUFFLE FRIES 12

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
(1/2 dozen)

28

SNACKS AND BITES

BUTTERSCOTCH MUFFIN 6

CHOCOLATE MUFFIN 6

CROISSANT 7

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 8

PAIN AU RAISIN 8

EXTRAS

Toasted english muffin with smoked salmon & two poached

Eggs served with baby spinach and top with velvet

Hollandaise sauce and arugula.

EGGS BENNY (Smoked Salmon)

20
Toasted english muffin with chicken streaky & two poached

eggs served with baby spinach and top with velvet

hollandaise sauce and arugula.

EGGS BENNY (Chicken Streaky)

20
Toasted english muffin with choice of mashed avocado,

grilled pumpkin or saute mushrooms & two poached

eggs. Served with baby spinach and topped with velvet

hollandaise sauce, arugula & toasted pumpkin seeds.

VEGGIE BENNY

17

Served with rocket , cherry tomatoes and feta cheese.

CREAMY MUSHROOM, FETA 
& ARUGULA OMELETTE

14PAIN PERDU
Sliced bread coated with seasoned whip eggs, cooked to

perfection, topped maple syrup and butter.

21

14

16

28

18

17

12

16

PARIS MORNING
Freshly baked croissant, pain au chocolate

and pain au raisin. Served with berries, strawberry

jam and butter.

MAPLE STACK
Pancakes topped with maple syrup, butter and berries.

SCRAMBLED EGG CROISSANT
Freshly baked croissant with buttery scrambled eggs & 

arugula with grilled pumpkin  

                with smoked salmon  

BARNYARD MUFFIN
English Muffin with grilled sage infused chicken sausage

patty, fried egg with melted gouda and arugula 

GRANOLA YOGURT PARFAIT
Consist of homemade granola, fresh fruits, Greek yoghurt,

chopped walnut and ground pistachio.

NASI LEMAK
Our Malaysian traditional coconut rice dish is accompanied

with peanuts, fried anchovies, hard-boiled egg and chili paste.

UDON NOODLE WITH
ONSEN TAMAGO
Udon noodle in hot nissin soup served with onsen egg,

scallions, and Nori Julien.



DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT
BEERS
TIGER GLASS

TIGER PINT

GUINNESS GLASS

GUINNESS PINT

STRONGBOW GLASS

STRONGBOW PINT

14 18

32

22

34

22

35

22

18

26

19

30

BOTTLED
BEERS
HEINEKEN

GUINNESS

KIRIN ICHIBAN

APPLE FOX

ASAHI

ANCHOR

STRONGBOW CIDER

23

21

26

23

26

18

26

VODKA
ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE

15 20 330

390

HH NP BOTTLE

HH NP

BRANDY
HENNESSEY VSOP

MARTEL CORDON BLEU

30 490

1100

WHISKY
JW BLACK LABEL

NAKED GROUSE

BBR CLASSIC SHERRY

18 23

22

25

22

25

26

350

340

390

340

350

370

420

590

820

470

396

960

580

380

470

396

410

HH NP BOTTLE

17

19

CASK BLENDED

JOHN JAMESON

CHIVAS REGAL

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS

GLENLIVET 12 YRS

GLENLIVET 15 YRS

GLENLIVET 18 YRS

MACALLAN 12 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS

LAGAVULIN 16 YRS

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YRS

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

MONKEY SHOULDER

ABERLOUR 12 YRS

GIN
BROKER’S

CITADELLE

OPIHR

THE LONDON NO 1

NO 3 LONDON DRY

THE BOTANIST

THOMAS DAKIN

HENDRICKS

BATHTUB

23RD STREET

ROKU

SAKURAO

BROOKIE’S DRY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

19 24 280

330

HH NP BOTTLE

25 32

36027 31

39031 39

36526 32

41028 33

38028 34

38030 35

38030 35

45032 39

35024 30

40028 33

420

330

30

19

35

25

BOURBON
WILD TURKEY 81

JACK DANIELS

17

15

15

22

24

345

360

HH NP BOTTLE

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL

GOLD

PATRON SILVER

18 250

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 19 250

TUAK
TUAK 75

380



DRINKS MENU

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES & FIZZY
DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

MILKSHAKES

SPRITE

COKE

COKE ZERO

COKE LIGHT

SODA WATER

TONIC WATER

BITTER LEMON

GINGER ALE

ICED COFFEE

ICED LEMON TEA

S. PELLEGRINO

SPARKLING WATER

MINERAL WATER

BLACKCURRANT FIZZ

CITRUS FIZZ

TOMATO JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

FRESH WATERMELON

LIME JUICE

ESPRESSO (SINGLE)

ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)

LONG BLACK

AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE

CAPPUCINO

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

EARL  GREY TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

CAMOMILE

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT

8

8

8

8

8

8

8.

8

11

8

15

3.5

9

9

10

10

14

13

10

13

8

9

9

13

13

10

13

8

8

8

LIQUER
SAMBUCA

BAILEYS

KAHLUA

PERNOD

JAGERMEISTER

AMARETTO

MALIBU

13

15

15

15

15

15

16

265

276

NP BOTTLE

RED/WHITE WINE

ROSE

SPARKLING WINE

PROCECCO CANEVARI

SPUMANTE DOC,ITA

B&G CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
FRANCE

PREMIUM HOUSE
WINE (RED)
VERAMONTE RISERVA
CABERNET SAUGVINON, 
CHILE

B&G SAUGVINON BLANC,
FRANCE

PREMIUM HOUSE
WINE (WHITE)
VERAMONTE RISERVA
SAUGVINON BLANC, CHILE

18

19

20

18

20 29 135

18 26 120

26 120

29 135

22

22

85

113

200

230

HH NP BOTTLE

HOUSE
WINE

VANILLA MALT SHAKE

CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE

VANILLA SHAKE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

CHOCOLATE BANANA SHAKE 

17

18

15

15

16


