

Christmas Set Menu

Salmon tartare with Beetroot Salad Roasted Turkey or Roasted Beef Striploin Mince Pie

Book Today!

RM95+ PER PAX

24TH: DINNER ONLY

25TH: LUNCH & DINNER



2 Flavourful + 2 Killer For 40 Cakes RM 40

3pm - 5pm everyday



SOUPS

WILD MUSHROOM

Served with bread.

CREAMY CHICKEN & 20

POTATO GNOCCHI
Served with garlic bread.

"MAMAK STYLE" 26

MUTTON SOUP

Served with garlic bread.

THIN CRUST PLANK PIZZAS

MARGHERITA

Fresh mozzarella, basil leaves and tomato sauce.

SAMBALICIOUS SEAFOOD

Prawns, anchovies, calamari, sliced fish topped with cheddar and mozzarella cheese on a spicy sambal tomato base.

PRAWN, SPINACH & EGG

Chimichurri, prawn, onsen tamago, shredded Gruyere cheese, spinach.

TRUFFLE DECADENCE PIZZA

32

TRUFFLE DECADENCE PIZZA

Portobello mushroom, parmesan and mozzarella cheese, drizzled with truffle oil.

32

TURKISH KEBAB

Chicken kebab, mozzarella, onions, green peppers, with yoghurt garlic dip on the side.

35

CHICKEN CARBONARA

Streaky chicken, chicken breast, onions & mushrooms with a white bechamel topping, parmesan and mozzarella cheese top with crushed black pepper corn and parsley.

SALAD & LIGHT DISHES

14

FRESH GARDEN Fresh romaine, iceberg lettuce, arugula, cherry tomatoes, onions, bell peppers and sliced zucchini with your choice of french vinaigrette or thousand island.

FRESH SOBA NOODLE SALAD Cold Soba with cilantro, carrot & cucumber julienne, radish slices and scallions with a piquant honey soy dressing, edamame & a sprinkle of sesame seeds.

POACHED PRAWN, AVOCADO & 24
COURGETTE

Drizzled with zingy dressing accompanied with fresh lettuce, watercress, zucchini and avocado.

ROASTED PUMPKIN, ARUGULA 24 & FETA SALAD

Drizzled with zingy dressing accompanied with fresh lettuce, watercress, basil leaf and cilantro.

CLASSIC CAESAR \(\sqrt{}\)
Fresh romaine lettuce with crispy chicken streaky, parmesan

Fresh romaine lettuce with crispy chicken streaky, parmesan cheese, hard boiled egg, croutons and tossed in homemade caesar dressing.

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 28
CAESAR SALAD

Grilled and sliced skinless breast of chicken with fresh romaine lettuce with crispy chicken streaky, parmesan cheese, hard boiled egg, croutons and tossed in our homemade caesar dressing.

MALAYSIAN CORNER

VILLAGE STYLE FRIED RICE Fried rice with anchovy paste, sliced chicken and long beans. Served with fried anchovies, fish crackers, pickled vegetables, fried egg and chicken satay. NASI LEMAK RENDANG AYAM Aromatic coconut rice served with chicken rendang, chilli paste and its usual condiments. CHICKEN SATAY Served with its usual condiments. BEEF SATAY Served with its usual condiments.



WESTERN

LONDON BROIL Fan sliced wagyu with chimichurri, arugula, parmesan cheese, pickled watermelon rind and charred sweetcorn.	68
PRIME GRAIN FED AUSTRALIAN RIB EYE STEAK 250G Juicy and tender rib eye. Served with creamed spinach, roasted balsamic beetroot with choice of mashed potatoes or fries and onion or pepper sauce.	88
RANCHO BEEF SHORT RIBS Accompanied by grilled roasted pumpkin, coleslaw and your choice of fries or mashed potatoes.	95
HOMESTEAD LAMB SHANK Braised to perfection, served with brown gravy, pumpkin, mash potatoes or fries.	48
CHICKEN BREAST A LA CREME With creamy mushroom sauce topped with shaved parmesan, grilled pumpkin and fries.	29
TRADITIONAL BRITISH FISH & CHIPS Crispy battered fish fillet with chips, mushy peas and homemade tartare sauce.	30
PAN FRIED FISH FILLET Coated with a dusting of garlic shallot panko, served with a light buttered shallot sauce, rocket, cherry tomato and cauliflower rice.	30
LAMB AND CRANBERRY SAUSAGES Served with mashed potatoes and choice of onion or black pepper gravy.	32
BANGERS & MASH Chicken sausages with buttery mash or chips, and baked beans or choice of onion or black pepper gravy.	26
BETWEEN THE BUN	•
GRANGE CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER Prime beef patty with melted cheddar & gruyere, caramelised onion & arugula served with fries and coleslaw & grange hom mustard sauce.	d
CROFT CHEESEBURGER Prime chicken patty with melted cheddar & gruyere, caramelised onion & arugula served with fries, coleslaw & Grange honey mustard sauce.	25
"JUGRA BURGER" Double beef burger with sliced gouda, chicken streaky, egg, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, rocket & sriracha Mayonnaise. Served with fries and coleslaw.	38
HIGHLAND BURGER V Grilled portobello mushroom with melted cheddar & gruyere, caramelised onion, arugula and sliced	35

avocado. Served with fries and coleslaw.



PASIA	
SPICY SPAGHETTI Chicken streaky, mushroom, leeks, fried anchovies top with boiled soft egg and a side of crispy chilli.	25
SEAFOOD SQUID INK & CHERRY TOMATO Softened cherry tomatoes, prawns, calamari, mussels and basil leaf.	33
BOLOGNESE CAPELLINI Angel hair pasta with rich meat sauce topped with parmesan cheese and oregano.	23
TANDOORI CHICKEN WITH GARLIC BUTTER SPAGHETTI Spaghetti with masala marinated chicken and garlic butter, sprinkled with chopped parsley.	26
CREAM SPINACH SPAGHETTI Spaghetti with creamy garlic spinach topped with shaved parmesan	24

DESSERTS

BURNT CHEESECAKE	15
BURNT BLUE CHEESECAKE	18
PANDAN GULA MELAKA	15
CHOCOLATE ROCHER CAKE	15
HUMMINGBIRD CAKE	15
BROWNIE SERVED WITH CREAM OR VANILLA ICE CREAM	15
CREME BRULEE	13
DOUBLE CHUNKY	
CHOCOLATE DREAM COOKIES	7
SAGO GULA MELAKA	9
BANANA FRITTER A'LA MODE	15
SINGLE SCOOP ICE CREAM	6
DOUBLE SCOOP ICE CREAM	11



SNACKS AND BITES

SWEET POTATO FRIES	10
FRENCH FRIES	8
TRUFFLE FRIES	12
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (1/2 dozen)	28

BUTTERSCOTCH MUFFIN 6 CHOCOLATE MUFFIN 6 CROISSANT 7 PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 8 PAIN AU RAISIN 8

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

EVERY WEEKEND | 8AM TILL 11AM

LVERT WEEKEND OAM HEE HAM	
FARMHOUSE BREAKFAST Choice of eggs, sunny side up, scrambled, or omelette accompanied with mushroom, baked beans, chicken streaky, chicken sausage, hash brown and toast.	25
EGGS BENNY (Smoked Salmon) Toasted english muffin with smoked salmon & two poached Eggs served with baby spinach and top with velvet Hollandaise sauce and arugula.	28
EGGS BENNY (Chicken Streaky) Toasted english muffin with chicken streaky & two poached eggs served with baby spinach and top with velvet hollandaise sauce and arugula.	20
VEGGIE BENNIV	

VEGGIE BENNY Toasted english muffin with choice of mashed avocado, grilled pumpkin or saute mushrooms & two poached eggs. Served with baby spinach and topped with velvet hollandaise sauce, arugula & toasted pumpkin seeds.

CREAMY MUSHROOM, FETA	17
& ARUGULA OMELETTE	
Served with rocket , cherry tomatoes and feta cheese.	

PAIN PERDU	14
Sliced bread coated with seasoned whip eggs, cooked to	
perfection, topped maple syrup and butter	

jani and butter.	
PARIS MORNING Freshly baked croissant, pain au chocolate and pain au raisin. Served with berries, strawberry jam and butter.	

Pancakes topped with maple syrup, butter and berries.			
SCRAMBLED EGG CROISSANT Freshly baked croissant with buttery scrambled eggs & arugula with grilled pumpkin 16 with smoked salmon 28			
BARNYARD MUFFIN English Muffin with grilled sage infused chicken sausage patty, fried egg with melted gouda and arugula	18		

GRANOLA YOGURT PARFAIT	17
Consist of homemade granola, fresh fruits, Greek yoghurt,	
chopped walnut and ground pistachio.	

chopped walnut and ground pistachio.	
NASI LEMAK	12

Our Malaysian traditional coconut rice dish is accompanied with peanuts, fried anchovies, hard-boiled egg and chili paste.

UDON NOODLE WITH 16 ONSEN TAMAGO

Udon noodle in hot nissin soup served with onsen egg, scallions, and Nori Julien.

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT				WHISKY			
					<u>HH</u>	<u>NP</u>	BOTTLE
BEERS	нн	ND		JW BLACK LABEL	18	23	350
TIGER GLASS	14	<u>NP</u> 18		NAKED GROUSE	17	22	340
TIGER PINT		32		BBR CLASSIC SHERRY CASK BLENDED	19	25	390
GUINNESS GLASS	22 18	22		JOHN JAMESON		22	340
GUINNESS PINT	26	34		CHIVAS REGAL		22	
STRONGBOW GLASS	26 19	22		GLENLIVET FOUNDERS		0.5	350
STRONGBOW GLASS	30	35		GLENLIVET 12 YRS		25	370
31 KONGBOW FINT	30	35					420
				GLENLIVET 15 YRS GLENLIVET 18 YRS			590 820
BOTTLED				MACALLAN 12 YRS			470
DEEDC				GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS		26	396
BEERS				GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS		20	960
HEINEKEN		23		LAGAVULIN 16 YRS			580
GUINNESS		21		AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YRS			380
KIRIN ICHIBAN		26		AUCHENTOSHAN THREE W	OOD		470
APPLE FOX		23		MONKEY SHOULDER			396
ASAHI		26		ABERLOUR 12 YRS			410
ANCHOR		18		ABERTSON IZ INS			
STRONGBOW CIDER		26					
VODKA				GIN			
VODICA	<u>HH</u>	<u>NP</u>	BOTTLE	BROKER'S	<u>НН</u> 19	<u>NP</u> 24	BOTTLE 280
ABSOLUT	15	20	330	CITADELLE	25	32	330
GREY GOOSE			390	OPIHR	27	31	360
				THE LONDON NO 1	31	39	390
BRANDY				NO 3 LONDON DRY	26	32	365
HENNESSEY VSOP		30	490	THE BOTANIST	28	33	410
MARTEL CORDON BLEU			1100	THOMAS DAKIN	28	34	380
WWW.ZZ CONDON ZZZO			1100	HENDRICKS	30	35	380
DOLLDBON				BATHTUB	30	35	380
BOURBON	<u>HH</u>	<u>NP</u>	BOTTLE	23RD STREET	32	39	450
WILD TURKEY 81	17	22	345	ROKU	24	30	350
JACK DANIELS		24	360	SAKURAO	28	33	400
				BROOKIE'S DRY	30	35	420
TEQUILA				BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	19	25	330
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL	15	18	250				
GOLD	13	10	230				
PATRON SILVER			380				
DUIAA							
RUM							
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	15	19	250				
TILAV							
TUAK			nr.				
TUAK			75				

DRINKS MENU

SOFT DRINKS

SPRITE	8
COKE	8
COKE ZERO	8
COKE LIGHT	8
SODA WATER	8
TONIC WATER	8
BITTER LEMON	8.
GINGER ALE	8
ICED COFFEE	11
ICED LEMON TEA	8
S. PELLEGRINO	
SPARKLING WATER	15
MINERAL WATER	3.5

JUICES & FIZZY DRINKS

BLACKCURRANT FIZZ	9
CITRUS FIZZ	9
TOMATO JUICE	10
CRANBERRY JUICE	10
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	14
FRESH WATERMELON	13
LIME JUICE	10

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO (SINGLE)	8
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)	13
LONG BLACK	9
AMERICANO	9
CAFE LATTE	13
CAPPUCINO	13
FLAT WHITE	10
HOT CHOCOLATE	13
EARL GREYTEA	8
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	8
CAMOMILE	8
GREENTEA	
PEPPERMINT	

MILKSHAKES

VANILLA MALT SHAKE	17
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE	18
VANILLA SHAKE	15
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	15
CHOCOLATE BANANA SHAKE	16

HOUSE

WIINE	<u>HH</u>	<u>NP</u>	BOTTLE
RED/WHITE WINE	18	22	85
ROSE	19	22	113
SPARKLING WINE			200
PROCECCO CANEVARI			230
SPLIMANTE DOC ITA			

PREMIUM HOUSE WINE (RED)

VERAMONTE RISERVA CABERNET SAUGVINON, CHILE	20	29	135
B&G CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FRANCE	18	26	120

PREMIUM HOUSE WINE (WHITE)

VERAMONTE RISERVA SAUGVINON BLANC, CHILE	20	29	135
B&G SAUGVINON BLANC,	18	26	120

LIQUER

	NP	BOTTLE
SAMBUCA	13	265
BAILEYS	15	
KAHLUA	15	
PERNOD	15	
JAGERMEISTER	15	276
AMARETTO	15	
MALIBU	16	